Form PTO-1595
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEE

01-20-2000

MED 1.14.00

101247336

U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office

Attorney	Docket	No	P7331-9003

Date: January 14, 2000

To the Honorable Commissioner of Please record the attached origin		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
(1) Yoshihide HAYASHIZAKI; (2) Shin NAKAMURA;	Name: (1) THE INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL	
(3) Makoto HAZAMA; (4) Hideshi FUJIWAKE	RESEARCH; (2) SHIMADZU CORPORATION	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: (1) 2-1, Hirosawa, Wako-shi,	
Yes <u>XX</u> No	Saitama 351-0106, Japan; (2) 1, Kuwabara-cho,	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Nishinokyo, Nakagyo-ku, Kyoto 604-8442, Japan	
XX Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	City:State:Zip: Paditional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
Execution Date: (1) 12/27/99; (2)&(3) 12/6/99; (4) 12/7/99	JAN 1 4 2000	
4. Opplication number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application:	tion, the execution date of the application	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
09/426,760		
Additional numbers attached?	Yes <u>XX</u> No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Arent Fox Kintner Plotkin & Kahn, PLLC	1_	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
	XX Included in attached Check #22000	
Street Address: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Suite 400	XX Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account	
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20036-5339	8. Deposit account number:	
anthropis (1. 1. Anno 1. Octobri 2.) (1. 1. Anno 1. Octobri 2.) (1. 1. Anno 1. Octobri 2.)	01-2300 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE TH	IS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document. David T. Nikaido	January 14, 2000	
Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 22,663	gnature Date es including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2	

Docket No. <u>P7331-9003</u>

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

	HIVEHULIS) HIEREHIAHER ASSICTIVE REL	hv
(1) THE INSTITUTE OF PHYSIC	inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) CAL AND CHEMICAL RESEARCH	•
	tama 351-0106, Japan;	
	_	
(2) SHIMADZU CORPORATION		
1, Kuwabara-cho, Nishinokyo	. Nakagyo-ku, Kyoto 604-8442, Japan	***************************************
	t of which is hereby acknowledged, the ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive ri	
CAPILLARY ELECTROPHORET	TIC APPARATUS, SAMPLE PLATE	AND
SAMPLE INJECTION METHOD		
for which application for Letters Pate otherwise indicated below:	nt of the United States was executed or	n even date herewith unless
*filed on October 26.	1999 , Serial No. <u>09/426</u>	5,760
(Nikaido, Marmelstein, Murnumber and/or filing date hereon, wh	rray & Oram is hereby authorized to interest to interest to interest to interest and interest are interest.	nsert the serial code, serial
and all Letters Patent of the United Stadivision, renewal, substitute, reissue	ates to be obtained therefor on said appli	
same may be granted.	or recommunion dicteor for the fun to	erm or terms for which the
The ASSIGNOR agrees to excontinuing, divisional, reissue or re	secute all papers necessary in connection applications thereof and applications as the ASSIGNEE may de	on with application and any
The ASSIGNOR agrees to excontinuing, divisional, reissue or reassignments in connection with such a The ASSIGNOR agrees to elitigation, or other legal proceeding continuation, division, reissue or reexa and to cooperate with the ASSIGNED proceeding with such interference, lit	execute all papers necessary in connection applications thereof and applications as the ASSIGNEE may detected all papers necessary in connect g which may be declared concerning amination thereof or Letters Patent or real in every way possible in obtaining a ligation, or other legal proceeding.	on with application and any all also to execute separate em necessary or expedient. Ition with any interference, ag this application or any eissue patent issued thereous and producing evidence and
The ASSIGNOR agrees to excontinuing, divisional, reissue or reassignments in connection with such a The ASSIGNOR agrees to elitigation, or other legal proceeding continuation, division, reissue or reexa and to cooperate with the ASSIGNED proceeding with such interference, lit	execute all papers necessary in connection applications thereof and applications as the ASSIGNEE may determine a service all papers necessary in connect good which may be declared concerning amination thereof or Letters Patent or received in every way possible in obtaining a signation, or other legal proceeding. The execute all papers necessary in connect good which may be declared concerning amination thereof or Letters Patent or received in every way possible in obtaining a signation, or other legal proceeding. The execute all papers necessary in connection and the execute and the execute and the execute all papers necessary in connection and the execute al	on with application and any all also to execute separate em necessary or expedient. It in with any interference, age this application or any eissue patent issued thereon and producing evidence and its/her/their signature(s).
The ASSIGNOR agrees to excontinuing, divisional, reissue or reassignments in connection with such a The ASSIGNOR agrees to elitigation, or other legal proceeding continuation, division, reissue or reexa and to cooperate with the ASSIGNED proceeding with such interference, little IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under (SIGNATURE)	execute all papers necessary in connection applications thereof and applications as the ASSIGNEE may detect all papers necessary in connect general which may be declared concerning amination thereof or Letters Patent or received in every way possible in obtaining a digation, or other legal proceeding. Signed inventor(s) has (have) affixed hereof in the every way possible in obtaining a digation, or other legal proceeding.	on with application and any all also to execute separate em necessary or expedient. Ition with any interference, ag this application or any eissue patent issued thereound producing evidence and
The ASSIGNOR agrees to excontinuing, divisional, reissue or reassignments in connection with such a The ASSIGNOR agrees to elitigation, or other legal proceeding continuation, division, reissue or reexa and to cooperate with the ASSIGNED proceeding with such interference, little IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under (SIGNATURE)	execute all papers necessary in connection applications thereof and applications as the ASSIGNEE may deserve all papers necessary in connecting which may be declared concerning amination thereof or Letters Patent or realization, or other legal proceeding. The signed inventor(s) has (have) affixed have a signed inventor(s) has (have) a signed inventor(s) have a signed inventor(on with application and any all also to execute separate em necessary or expedient. It in with any interference, ag this application or any eissue patent issued thereon and producing evidence and its/her/their signature(s). Dec 27 199 (DATE)
The ASSIGNOR agrees to excontinuing, divisional, reissue or reassignments in connection with such a The ASSIGNOR agrees to elitigation, or other legal proceeding continuation, division, reissue or reexa and to cooperate with the ASSIGNED proceeding with such interference, little IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under (SIGNATURE)	execute all papers necessary in connection applications thereof and applications as the ASSIGNEE may detect all papers necessary in connect gowhich may be declared concerning amination thereof or Letters Patent or received in every way possible in obtaining a signation, or other legal proceeding. Trigonal inventor(s) has (have) affixed have a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation, or other legal proceeding. Trigonal inventor(s) has (have) affixed have a signation inventor(s) has (have) affixed have a signation inventor(s) has (have) affixed have a signature in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in obtaining a signation in the every way possible in the every way are every way and every way are every way are ev	on with application and any also to execute separate em necessary or expedient. It in with any interference, ag this application or any eissue patent issued thereon and producing evidence and its/her/their signature(s). Dec 27/197 (DATE) (DATE)
The ASSIGNOR agrees to excontinuing, divisional, reissue or reassignments in connection with such a The ASSIGNOR agrees to elitigation, or other legal proceeding continuation, division, reissue or reexa and to cooperate with the ASSIGNED proceeding with such interference, litter IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under (SIGNATURE)	execute all papers necessary in connection applications thereof and applications as the ASSIGNEE may deserve all papers necessary in connecting which may be declared concerning amination thereof or Letters Patent or realization, or other legal proceeding. The signed inventor(s) has (have) affixed have a signed inventor(s) has (have) a signed inventor(s) have a signed inventor(on with application and any last also to execute separate em necessary or expedient. It in with any interference, ag this application or any eissue patent issued thereon and producing evidence and its/her/their signature(s). Dec 27/197 (DATE) (DATE)
The ASSIGNOR agrees to excontinuing, divisional, reissue or reassignments in connection with such a The ASSIGNOR agrees to elitigation, or other legal proceeding continuation, division, reissue or reexa and to cooperate with the ASSIGNED proceeding with such interference, little IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under (SIGNATURE) (SIGNATURE) (SIGNATURE)	execute all papers necessary in connection applications thereof and applications as the ASSIGNEE may detect all papers necessary in connect gowhich may be declared concerning amination thereof or Letters Patent or received in every way possible in obtaining a signation, or other legal proceeding. Trigged inventor(s) has (have) affixed have a signation of the signature of the s	on with application and any last also to execute separate em necessary or expedient. It ion with any interference, age this application or any eissue patent issued thereon and producing evidence and is/her/their signature(s). Dec 27/19/(DATE) (DATE) (DATE)
The ASSIGNOR agrees to excontinuing, divisional, reissue or reassignments in connection with such a The ASSIGNOR agrees to elitigation, or other legal proceeding continuation, division, reissue or reexa and to cooperate with the ASSIGNED proceeding with such interference, little IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under (SIGNATURE) (SIGNATURE) (SIGNATURE)	execute all papers necessary in connection applications thereof and applications as the ASSIGNEE may determine the execute all papers necessary in connecting which may be declared concerning amination thereof or Letters Patent or received in every way possible in obtaining a digation, or other legal proceeding. Signed inventor(s) has (have) affixed have	on with application and any last also to execute separate em necessary or expedient. It in with any interference, age this application or any eissue patent issued thereon and producing evidence and his/her/their signature(s). Dec 27/197 (DATE) (DATE)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 01/14/2000

[Insert ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es)]

[Title of Invention]

[*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this section must be completed]

[Signature(s)]

PATENT REEL: 010490 FRAME: 0681